tinycircuits.com/products/lithium-ion-polymer-battery-3-7v-70mah
DESCRIPTION
This is a tiny rechargeable Lithium ion polymer battery that fits perfectly behind the TinyDuino
Processor board to power your projects. The battery has a capacity of 70mAh at 3.7V, the
voltage can range from 4.2V when fully charged to 3.0V when completely discharged. The
battery includes protection circuitry to protect the battery from over charging or completely
discharging.
This battery includes a micro JST SH connector, which is used on TinyCircuits products that
support Lithium ion batteries.
Note: 70mAH batteries should ne be charged with a TinyScreen plus, as the charge current is
too high (200mA). They should be charged using a standard TinyDuino Processor or Tiny
Battery Charger (100mA).
1/2
Lithium Ion Polymer Battery 70mAh - ASR00011
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Dimensions: 16.0mm x 15.0mm x 5.0mm (0.630" x 0.591" x 0.197")
Wire Length: 22.0mm (0.472")
Weight: 1.65 grams
3.7V, 70mAh
2/2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Battery Packs category:
Click to view products by  TINY CIRCUITS manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
R101-B  31000-000067-RS  4600 726 406  4610 726 406  312G-U1  55615703012  4606 726 406  4607 726 406  ZA13
LR03/AAA/MN2400(K4)  LR03 MAXELL S4  LR1130 MAXELL B10  LR14-MN1400-C K2  LR1/910A  LR41 MAXELL B10  LR43  LR43
MAXELL B10  LR6 MAXELL S4  E23A  E90  625302  625304  637871  638006  6LF22/9V/MN1604(K1)C&B  6LF22/9V/MN1604 PLUS
6LR61  SR626SW MAXELL  SR920SW MAXELL  7K67 J  55615303059  220AAH-B AA  GP14A S2  GP 15AU ULTRA PLUS B4  GP15E
GP1604GLF-2UE1  GP 1604 ULTRA PLUS  GP 24AU ULTRA PLUS B4  10 ET  675 ET  11A B5  A544  A76-U10  13G U2  4112101411  4
022 211 111  GP24A/FO2 SUPER  GP15A/F02 SUPER  4 106 101 436  4 014 211 111